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1. Name and Address of Reporting Person”

COTTER JAMES J

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

READING INTERNATIONAL INC [ RDI ]

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
01/17/2014

X  Director X 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
below) below)

Chief Executive Officer

(Last) (First) (Middle)
6100 CENTER DRIVE

SUITE 900

(Street)

LOS ANGELES CA 90045
(City) (State) (Zip)

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)

X Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature of
Date Execution Date, Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Securities Form: Direct Indirect
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reponed_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount {S; o | price '(I;l;‘asr::a;gg:(:))
James J.
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 01/17/2014 S 500 D $7.56 3,060,846 I Cotter
Foundation
James J.
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 01/17/2014 S 500 D $7.58 3,060,346 I Cotter
Foundation
James J.
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 01/17/2014 S 500 D $7.56 3,059,846 I Cotter
Foundation
James J.
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 01/21/2014 S 500 D $7.58 3,059,346 I Cotter
Foundation
James J.
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 01/21/2014 S 500 D $7.51 3,058,846 I Cotter
Foundation
James J.
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 01/21/2014 S 380 D $7.53 3,058,466 I Cotter
Foundation
James J.
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 01/21/2014 S 120 D $7.58 3,058,346 I Cotter
Foundation
James J.
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 01/24/2014 S 1,000 D $7.5 3,057,346 I Cotter
Foundation
James J.
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 01/24/2014 S 500 D $7.54 3,056,846 I Cotter
Foundation
James J.
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 01/24/2014 S 500 D $7.52 3,056,346 I Cotter
Foundation
James J.
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 01/27/2014 S 1,000 D $7.53 3,055,346 I Cotter
Foundation
James J.
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 01/27/2014 S 1,000 D $7.53 3,054,346 I Cotter
Foundation
James J.
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 01/27/2014 S 1,000 D $7.53 3,053,346 1 Cotter
Foundation



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000904763
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000716634

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)

2. Transaction
Date
(Month/Day/Year)

2A. Deemed
Execution Date,
if any
(Month/Day/Year)

3.
Transaction
Code (Instr.
8)

4. Securities Acquired (A) or
Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and
5)

Code |V

Amount

(A) or
(D)

Price

5. Amount of
Securities
Beneficially
Owned Following
Reported
Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3 and 4)

6. Ownership
Form: Direct
(D) or Indirect
() (Instr. 4)

7. Nature of
Indirect
Beneficial
Ownership
(Instr. 4)

Class A Non-Voting Common Stock

01/30/2014

323

D

$7.58

3,053,023

James J.
Cotter
Foundation

Class A Non-Voting Common Stock

01/30/2014

500

$7.55

3,052,523

James J.
Cotter
Foundation

Class A Non-Voting Common Stock

01/30/2014

500

$7.54

3,052,023

James J.
Cotter
Foundation

Class A Non-Voting Common Stock

01/30/2014

500

$7.51

3,051,523

James J.
Cotter
Foundation

Class A Non-Voting Common Stock

01/30/2014

177

$7.53

3,051,346

James J.
Cotter
Foundation

Class A Non-Voting Common Stock

01/30/2014

500

$7.56

3,050,846

James J.
Cotter
Foundation

Class A Non-Voting Common Stock

02/14/2014

35

$7.38

3,050,811

James J.
Cotter
Foundation

Class A Non-Voting Common Stock

02/14/2014

500

$7.34

3,050,311

James J.
Cotter
Foundation

Class A Non-Voting Common Stock

02/14/2014

465

$7.33

3,049,846

James J.
Cotter
Foundation

Class A Non-Voting Common Stock

02/14/2014

500

$7.36

3,049,346

James J.
Cotter
Foundation

Class A Non-Voting Common Stock

02/20/2014

500

$7.39

3,048,846

James J.
Cotter
Foundation

Class A Non-Voting Common Stock

02/20/2014

500

$7.41

3,048,346

James J.
Cotter
Foundation

Class A Non-Voting Common Stock

02/20/2014

500

$7.41

3,047,846

James J.
Cotter
Foundation

Class A Non-Voting Common Stock

02/20/2014

500

$7.42

3,047,346

James J.
Cotter
Foundation

Class A Non-Voting Common Stock

02/20/2014

500

$7.42

3,046,846

James J.
Cotter
Foundation

Class A Non-Voting Common Stock

02/20/2014

500

$7.4

3,046,346

James J.
Cotter
Foundation

Class A Non-Voting Common Stock

02/20/2014

500

$7.39

3,045,846

James J.
Cotter
Foundation

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)




1. Titleof | 2. 3. Transaction @h t Eled Bta?e lﬁ@ﬁm 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date TA xe([:ll.rtlo alzleva raenssagtcgritp?gunwt Ex 1 15 l?? fo X TICIa" Denva\'(l\?et:i derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Dayl/Year) | if any ?e.g, Qlal aniaits mgtmnsy/mve eesmwltles) Security | Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of {Month/Day/Year) Securities (Instr. 5) | Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)
Amount
or
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number . Date Exerdjisable aind 7. Title| mber | g price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, Eranse tjon &% ration D ;E)(plra ion ggk%urt i Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security | or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any 8HE (nktr. hivatRk i Neante ares | security | Securities Form: Beneficial
+ 3). - tr. 5) Benef Direct (D) | O h
dXirdrion BERs T Homhbaymear 9 Acauired pervatve. | |owned | orindirect | (matr.4)
-Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Remarkq' Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) 1 Trap~~ntinnl~y |1
(Instr. 3,4 [s/ James J. Cotter] (Ins02/20/2014
ands) ** $i e ing Person Date
Reminder: Report on a separate line for eaclj class of securities|benefigially owned Amount
* If the form s filed by mofe than one reportifjg person, see Instjuction 4 (b)(v) ;\),rumber
** |ntentional misstatemerjts or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Yiolatigns Se: S.C. 78#fa).
- . . . (] \ | (A D Title | Shares
ned. If procedure

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.



