FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response: 0.5

> Foundation James J.

> Cotter Foundation

I

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Class A Non-Voting Common Stock

01/27/2014

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* COTTER JAMES J			suer Name and Ticl ADING INT					5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) X Director X 10% Owner				
(Last) (First) (Middle 6100 CENTER DRIVE SUITE 900		ate of Earliest Trans 17/2014	saction ((Month	n/Day/Year)		X Officer (give title other (specify below) Chief Executive Officer 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) X Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person					
(Street) LOS ANGELES CA 90045 (City) (State) (Zip)	4. If	Amendment, Date o	of Origin	nal File	ed (Month/Day							
Table I -	Non-Deriva	ative	Securities Ac	quire	d, Di	sposed of	, or Be	nefici	ally Owned			
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Trans Date (Month/l)			2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquired (A) Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 5)			5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
				Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)		(11341.4)	
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock	01/17/2	014		S		500	D	\$7.5	6 3,060,846	I	James J. Cotter Foundation	
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock	01/17/20	014		S		500	D	\$7.5	8 3,060,346	I	James J. Cotter Foundation	
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock	01/17/2	014		S		500	D	\$7.5	6 3,059,846	I	James J. Cotter Foundation	
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock	01/21/2	014		S		500	D	\$7.5	8 3,059,346	I	James J. Cotter Foundation	
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock	01/21/2	014		s		500	D	\$7.5	1 3,058,846	I	James J. Cotter Foundation	
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock	01/21/2	014		S		380	D	\$7.5	3,058,466	I	James J. Cotter Foundation	
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock	01/21/2	014		s		120	D	\$7.5	8 3,058,346	I	James J. Cotter Foundation	
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock	01/24/2	014		s		1,000	D	\$7.5	3,057,346	I	James J. Cotter Foundation	
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock	01/24/2	014		S		500	D	\$7.5	4 3,056,846	I	James J. Cotter Foundation	
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock	01/24/2	014		S		500	D	\$7.5	2 3,056,346	I	James J. Cotter Foundation	
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock	01/27/2	014		S		1,000	D	\$7.5	3,055,346	I	James J. Cotter Foundation	
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock	01/27/2	014		S		1,000	D	\$7.5	3 3,054,346	I	James J. Cotter	

S

1,000

D

\$7.53

3,053,346

Table I -	Non-Derivative	Securities Ac	quire	d, Di	sposed of	, or Be	neficial	y Owned		
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. Transa Code (8)		4. Securities Disposed Of 5)			5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
			Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)		. ,
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock	01/30/2014		S		323	D	\$7.58	3,053,023	I	James J. Cotter Foundation
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock	01/30/2014		S		500	D	\$7.55	3,052,523	I	James J. Cotter Foundation
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock	01/30/2014		S		500	D	\$7.54	3,052,023	I	James J. Cotter Foundation
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock	01/30/2014		S		500	D	\$7.51	3,051,523	I	James J. Cotter Foundation
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock	01/30/2014		S		177	D	\$7.53	3,051,346	I	James J. Cotter Foundation
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock	01/30/2014		S		500	D	\$7.56	3,050,846	I	James J. Cotter Foundation
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock	02/14/2014		S		35	D	\$7.38	3,050,811	I	James J. Cotter Foundation
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock	02/14/2014		S		500	D	\$7.34	3,050,311	I	James J. Cotter Foundation
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock	02/14/2014		S		465	D	\$7.33	3,049,846	I	James J. Cotter Foundation
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock	02/14/2014		S		500	D	\$7.36	3,049,346	I	James J. Cotter Foundation
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock	02/20/2014		S		500	D	\$7.39	3,048,846	I	James J. Cotter Foundation
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock	02/20/2014		S		500	D	\$7.41	3,048,346	I	James J. Cotter Foundation
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock	02/20/2014		S		500	D	\$7.41	3,047,846	I	James J. Cotter Foundation
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock	02/20/2014		S		500	D	\$7.42	3,047,346	I	James J. Cotter Foundation
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock	02/20/2014		S		500	D	\$7.42	3,046,846	I	James J. Cotter Foundation
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock	02/20/2014		S		500	D	\$7.4	3,046,346	I	James J. Cotter Foundation
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock	02/20/2014		S		500	D	\$7.39	3,045,846	I	James J. Cotter Foundation

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Ta Date (Month/Day/Year)	Iffe Premberival Execution Date, if any (e.g., p (Month/Day/Year)	iive S Transa Uts _{de} (4 -8)	ecuri	it Results, of Warkants, securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)		ifeatassi Expiration da Ophilolosy/1	OF Beneficiall Amount of Lesagustities) Underlying Derivative Security (Instr. 3 and 4)		8 Gripa eth Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
											Amount or				
1. Title of Derivative Security	2. Conversion or Exercise	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any	4. Transa E888 (ction Instr.	5. Nu of Deriv		6. Date Exerc Pater Exercisable Month Day	isable and texpiration Date ear)	7. Title Amour Title Securi	Number and t Off Shares ies	8. Price of Derivative Security	9. Number of derivative Securities	10. Ownership Form:	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial
explanation Remarks	Price of Derivativens Security	es:	(Month/Day/Year)	8)		Secur Acqu (A) or Dispo of (D) (Instrand 5	ired sed . 3, 4		<u>/s/</u>	l and 4) J <u>ames</u> I	J. Cotter	(Instr. 5)	Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transation(s) (Ins02/20/201	Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Ownership (Instr. 4)
* If the form ** Intentiona	is filed by mo misstatemer	e than one reportir	class of securities g person, see Instr acts constitute Fec hich must be manu	uction 4	(b)(v) minal \	/iolatic	ns Se	• Date J.S.C. 10							

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.